Lista kandydatow

Termin doboru

Rodzaj stuzby

Jednostka organizacyjna

Jednostka organizacyjna nadrzedna

Woakat

Liczba miejsc

Lp.

ID
637042

628855

635341

633849

623759

621982

634301

627932

635972

Punkty
151

140
137
137
129
121
120
119

113

27.08.2025

ZATWIERDZAM

28-08-2025

20. F. Policji

KOMENDA WOJEWODZKA POLICJI W GDANSKU

KOMENDA WOJEWODZKA POLICJI W GDANSKU
1597
100



